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Division Blue Competitor Red Competitor Blue Score Red Score How Won

0 637, Male 14-17 Light (121.1-129.8) Jacob Amerman Amerman by Default
0 641, Male 14-17 Lt Heavy (160.7-171.6) Nathan Hickel Hickel by Default
0 671, Female 14-17 Lt Heavy (138.7-149.6) Christina Martinez Martinez by Default
1 686, Male 18-34 Fly (118.9-127.6) Cary Parkison Jermaine James 0 7 James Win by Points
2 689, Male 18-34 Light (147.5-158.4) Chad Dahm Thomas Kinley 5 4 Dahm Win by Points
3 707, Female 18-34 Bantam (112.3-121.0) Zione Cargill Theresa Gillespie W/D Gillespie Win by WD
4 686, Male 18-34 Fly (118.9-127.6) Matthew Cortez Ryan Mcculloch W/D McCulloch Win by WD
5 689, Male 18-34 Light (147.5-158.4) Charles Konan Joshua Real 2 1 Konan Win by Points
6 707, Female 18-34 Bantam (112.3-121.0) Nicole Suter Jade Zuniga 3 0 Suter Win by Points
7 686, Male 18-34 Fly (118.9-127.6) Christian Valencia Matthew Stefanski 5 6 Stefanski Win by Points
8 689, Male 18-34 Light (147.5-158.4) Stefan Webb Trevor Neville 2 5 Neville Win by Points
9 707, Female 18-34 Bantam (112.3-121.0) Ashley Urda Amber Means W/D W/D

10 634, Male 14-17 Fly (99.0-105.6) Jon-Walter Cortez Tanner McClish 0 3 McClish Win by Points
11 639, Male 14-17 Lt Middle (138.7-149.6) Jimmy Cribelar Tyler Knittell-Mcdavid 1 5 McDavid Win by Points
12 665, Female 14-17 Bantam (96.9-101.2) Rachel Cataldo Kayla Witten 2 9 Witten Win by Points
13 667, Female 14-17 Light (107.9-114.4) Emily Basten Cheryl Krause 1 5 Krause Win by Points
14 672, Female 14-17 Heavy (over 149.6) Ashley Hunziker Logan Hogberg W/D Hogberg Win By WD
15 711, Female 18-34 Middle (147.5-158.4) Erin Hoard Marissa Panzarella 2 4 Panzarella Win by Points
16 634, Male 14-17 Fly (99.0-105.6) Zakary Simmermon Christian Centonze 1 7 Centonze Win by Points
17 639, Male 14-17 Lt Middle (138.7-149.6) Evan Rodgers Thomas Lee 0 1 Lee Win by Points
18 665, Female 14-17 Bantam (96.9-101.2) Emily Pearn Sammy Saltamachia 0 5 Saltamachia Win by Points
19 667, Female 14-17 Light (107.9-114.4) Veronica Sefchik Emilia Morrow 1 8 Morrow Win by Points
20 672, Female 14-17 Heavy (over 149.6) Sophia Kim Jelissa Burwell 4 6 Burwell Win by Points
21 711, Female 18-34 Middle (147.5-158.4) Elizabeth Walters Brandi Powers 0 7 Powers Win by Points
22 666, Female 14-17 Feather (101.3-107.8) Shaina Kraus Nicole Palma 3 6 Palma Win by Points
23 692, Male 18-34 Heavy (over 184.8) Curtis Barnett Alexander White 6 1 Barnett Win by Points
24 666, Female 14-17 Feather (101.3-107.8) Victoria Stambaugh Emily White 5 3 Stambaugh Win by Points
25 692, Male 18-34 Heavy (over 184.8) Marc-Olivier Tschibelu Stephen Lambdin 1 4 Lambdin Win by Points
26 686, Male 18-34 Fly (118.9-127.6) Cary Parkison Matthew Cortez W/D Parkison Win by WD
27 689, Male 18-34 Light (147.5-158.4) Chad Dahm Charles Konan 0 1 Konan Win by Points
28 707, Female 18-34 Bantam (112.3-121.0) Zione Cargill Nicole Suter W/D Suter Win by WD
29 686, Male 18-34 Fly (118.9-127.6) Jermaine James Ryan Mcculloch 10 8 James Win by Points
30 689, Male 18-34 Light (147.5-158.4) Thomas Kinley Joshua Real 8 1 Kinley Win by Points
31 707, Female 18-34 Bantam (112.3-121.0) Theresa Gillespie Jade Zuniga 0 1 Zuniga Win by Points
32 686, Male 18-34 Fly (118.9-127.6) Christian Valencia Ismail Top Top Win by Superiority
33 689, Male 18-34 Light (147.5-158.4) Stefan Webb Jason Terry 7 0 Webb Win by Points
34 707, Female 18-34 Bantam (112.3-121.0) Ashley Urda Kassey Mallard W/D Mallard Win by WD
35 634, Male 14-17 Fly (99.0-105.6) Jon-Walter Cortez Christian Centonze 2 4 Centonze Win by Points
36 639, Male 14-17 Lt Middle (138.7-149.6) Jimmy Cribelar Thomas Lee -1 6 Lee Win by Points
37 665, Female 14-17 Bantam (96.9-101.2) Rachel Cataldo Sammy Saltamachia 0 6 Saltamachia Win by Points
38 667, Female 14-17 Light (107.9-114.4) Emily Basten Emilia Morrow 0 7 Morrow Win by Points
39 672, Female 14-17 Heavy (over 149.6) Ashley Hunziker Jelissa Burwell W/D Burwell Win by WD
40 711, Female 18-34 Middle (147.5-158.4) Erin Hoard Brandi Powers 0 7 Powers Win by Points
41 634, Male 14-17 Fly (99.0-105.6) Tanner Mcclish Zakary Simmermon 3 2 McClish Win by Points
42 639, Male 14-17 Lt Middle (138.7-149.6) Tyler Knittell-McDavid Evan Rodgers 8 1 McDavid Win by Points
43 665, Female 14-17 Bantam (96.9-101.2) Kayla Witten Emily Pearn 7 0 Witten Win by Points
44 667, Female 14-17 Light (107.9-114.4) Cheryl Krause Veronica Sefchik 7 0 Krause Win by Points
45 672, Female 14-17 Heavy (over 149.6) Logan Hogberg Sophia Kim 4 3 Hogberg Win By Points
46 711, Female 18-34 Middle (147.5-158.4) Marissa Panzarella Elizabeth Walters 7 0 Panzarella Win by Points
47 666, Female 14-17 Feather (101.3-107.8) Shaina Kraus Sydney Riddle 1 0 Kraus Win by OT Points
48 692, Male 18-34 Heavy (over 184.8) Curtis Barnett Taylor Thornton 3 1 Barnett Win by Points
49 666, Female 14-17 Feather (101.3-107.8) Nicole Palma Victoria Stambaugh 5 7 Stambaugh Win by Points
50 692, Male 18-34 Heavy (over 184.8) Alexander White Marc-Olivier Tschibelu 3 2 White Win by Points
51 686, Male 18-34 Fly (118.9-127.6) Cary Parkison Ryan Mcculloch 9 16 McCulloch Win by Points
52 689, Male 18-34 Light (147.5-158.4) Chad Dahm Joshua Real 9 2 Dahm Win by Points
53 707, Female 18-34 Bantam (112.3-121.0) Zione Cargill Jade Zuniga W/D Zuniga Win by WD
54 686, Male 18-34 Fly (118.9-127.6) Jermaine James Matthew Cortez W/D James Win by WD
55 689, Male 18-34 Light (147.5-158.4) Thomas Kinley Charles Konan 0 7 Konan Win by Points
56 707, Female 18-34 Bantam (112.3-121.0) Theresa Gillespie Nicole Suter 1 4 Suter Win by Points
57 686, Male 18-34 Fly (118.9-127.6) Matthew Stefanski Ismail Top -2 5 Top Win by Points
58 689, Male 18-34 Light (147.5-158.4) Trevor Neville Jason Terry 3 0 Neville Win by Points
59 707, Female 18-34 Bantam (112.3-121.0) Amber Means Kassey Mallard W/D Mallard Wn by WD
60 633, Male 14-17 Fin ( -99 lbs) Angel Avalos Lyles Moore 0 1 Moore Win by OT Points
61 635, Male 14-17 Bantam (105.7-112.2) Samuel Parkison Christopher Mcglothin 5 7 McGlothin Win by Points
62 638, Male 14-17 Welter (129.9-138.6) Pedro Rinaldi Alexander Covert -1 6 Covert Win by Points
63 642, Male 14-17 Heavy (over 171.6) Mehdi Dehghani Jaehwan Kim 1 0 Dahm Win by OT Points
64 664, Female 14-17 Fly (92.4-96.8) Kristen Frisch Selina Tubbs W/D Tubbs Win by WD
65 670, Female 14-17 Middle (129.9-138.6) Amber Hoover Dessamine Vince Cruz 6 7 Cruz Win by Points
66 666, Female 14-17 Feather (101.3-107.8) Shaina Kraus Emily White 5 6 White Win by Points
67 692, Male 18-34 Heavy (over 184.8) Curtis Barnett Stephen Lambdin 2 4 Lambdin Win by Points
68 666, Female 14-17 Feather (101.3-107.8) Nicole Palma Sydney Riddle 6 4 Palma Win by Points
69 692, Male 18-34 Heavy (over 184.8) Alexander White Taylor Thornton 4 8 Thornton Win by Points
70 686, Male 18-34 Fly (118.9-127.6) Matthew Cortez Matthew Stefanski W/D Stefanski Win by WD
71 689, Male 18-34 Light (147.5-158.4) Charles Konan Trevor Neville 0 1 Neville Win by OT Points
72 707, Female 18-34 Bantam (112.3-121.0) Nicole Suter Amber Means W/D Suter Win by WD
73 686, Male 18-34 Fly (118.9-127.6) Cary Parkison Christian Valencia 2 9 Valencia Win by Points
74 689, Male 18-34 Light (147.5-158.4) Chad Dahm Stefan Webb 1 0 Dahm Win by OT Points
75 707, Female 18-34 Bantam (112.3-121.0) Zione Cargill Ashley Urda W/D W/D
76 686, Male 18-34 Fly (118.9-127.6) Jermaine James Ismail Top 1 0 James Win by OT Points
77 689, Male 18-34 Light (147.5-158.4) Thomas Kinley Jason Terry 3 2 Kinley Win by Points
78 707, Female 18-34 Bantam (112.3-121.0) Theresa Gillespie Kassey Mallard W/D Mallard Win by WD
79 633, Male 14-17 Fin ( -99 lbs) Angel Avalos Olie Burton III 2 6 Burton Win by Points
80 635, Male 14-17 Bantam (105.7-112.2) Samuel Parkison Kevin Gomogda 0 8 Gomogda Win by Points
81 638, Male 14-17 Welter (129.9-138.6) Pedro Rinaldi John Hansel NS Rinaldi Win by WD
82 642, Male 14-17 Heavy (over 171.6) Mehdi Dehghani Roland Thomas III 0 1 Thomas Win by Points
83 664, Female 14-17 Fly (92.4-96.8) Kristen Frisch Kiana Lo W/D Lo Win by WD
84 670, Female 14-17 Middle (129.9-138.6) Amber Hoover Jacquelyn Lauricella 3 6 Lauricella Win by Points
85 666, Female 14-17 Feather (101.3-107.8) Shaina Kraus Victoria Stambaugh 1 0 Kraus Win by OT Points
86 692, Male 18-34 Heavy (over 184.8) Curtis Barnett Marc-Olivier Tschibelu W/D Barnett Win by WD
87 666, Female 14-17 Feather (101.3-107.8) Emily White Sydney Riddle 5 3 White Win by Points
88 692, Male 18-34 Heavy (over 184.8) Stephen Lambdin Taylor Thornton W/D Lambdin Win by WD
89 686, Male 18-34 Fly (118.9-127.6) Cary Parkison Matthew Stefanski W/D Stefanski Win by WD
90 689, Male 18-34 Light (147.5-158.4) Chad Dahm Trevor Neville 1 6 Neville Win by Points
91 707, Female 18-34 Bantam (112.3-121.0) Zione Cargill Amber Means W/D W/D
92 686, Male 18-34 Fly (118.9-127.6) Jermaine James Christian Valencia 5 3 James Win by Points
93 689, Male 18-34 Light (147.5-158.4) Thomas Kinley Stefan Webb 1 4 Webb Win by Points
94 707, Female 18-34 Bantam (112.3-121.0) Theresa Gillespie Ashley Urda W/D W/D
95 686, Male 18-34 Fly (118.9-127.6) Ryan Mcculloch Ismail Top 3 6 Top Win by Points
96 689, Male 18-34 Light (147.5-158.4) Joshua Real Jason Terry W/D Real Win by WD
97 707, Female 18-34 Bantam (112.3-121.0) Jade Zuniga Kassey Mallard -2 3 Mallard Win by Points
98 634, Male 14-17 Fly (99.0-105.6) Jon-Walter Cortez Zakary Simmermon W/D Cortez Win by WD
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99 639, Male 14-17 Lt Middle (138.7-149.6) Jimmy Cribelar Evan Rodgers 5 7 Rodgers Win by Points
100 665, Female 14-17 Bantam (96.9-101.2) Rachel Cataldo Emily Pearn 4 6 Pearn Win by Points
101 667, Female 14-17 Light (107.9-114.4) Emily Basten Veronica Sefchik 8 5 Basten Win by Points
102 672, Female 14-17 Heavy (over 149.6) Ashley Hunziker Sophia Kim W/D W/D
103 711, Female 18-34 Middle (147.5-158.4) Erin Hoard Elizabeth Walters 9 2 Hoard Win by Points
104 666, Female 14-17 Feather (101.3-107.8) Nicole Palma Emily White 12 5 Palma Win by Points
105 692, Male 18-34 Heavy (over 184.8) Alexander White Stephen Lambdin W/D White Win by WD
106 686, Male 18-34 Fly (118.9-127.6) Matthew Cortez Christian Valencia W/D Valencia Win by WD
107 689, Male 18-34 Light (147.5-158.4) Charles Konan Stefan Webb 3 2 Konan Win by Points
108 707, Female 18-34 Bantam (112.3-121.0) Nicole Suter Ashley Urda W/D Suter Win by WD
109 636, Male 14-17 Feather (112.3-121.0) Brian Arana Emilio Dosal 6 9 Dosal Win by Points
110 640, Male 14-17 Middle (149.7-160.6) Hayden Howard Ernest Samotshozo 4 6 Samotshozo Win by Points
111 663, Female 14-17 Fin (-92.4 lbs) Anees Hasnain Melissa Dang 7 1 Hasnain Win by Points
112 668, Female 14-17 Welter (114.5-121.0) Chelsi Davis Gabriella Vazzana 0 5 Vazzana Win by Points
113 669, Female 14-17 Lt Middle (121.1-129.8) Sana Jafarzadeh Jessica Scheu 9 7 Jafarzadeh Win by Points
114 686, Male 18-34 Fly (118.9-127.6) Cary Parkison Ismail Top W/D Top Win by WD
115 689, Male 18-34 Light (147.5-158.4) Chad Dahm Jason Terry W/D Dahm Win by WD
116 707, Female 18-34 Bantam (112.3-121.0) Zione Cargill Kassey Mallard W/D Mallard Win by WD
117 686, Male 18-34 Fly (118.9-127.6) Ryan Mcculloch Matthew Stefanski 10 11 Stefanski Win by Points
118 689, Male 18-34 Light (147.5-158.4) Joshua Real Trevor Neville 0 7 Neville Win by Points
119 707, Female 18-34 Bantam (112.3-121.0) Jade Zuniga Amber Means W/D W/D
120 633, Male 14-17 Fin ( -99 lbs) Lyles Moore Olie Burton III 2 9 Burton Win by Points
121 635, Male 14-17 Bantam (105.7-112.2) Christopher Mcglothin Kevin Gomogda 3 7 Gomogda Win by Points
122 638, Male 14-17 Welter (129.9-138.6) Alexander Covert John Hansel W/D Covert Win by WD
123 642, Male 14-17 Heavy (over 171.6) Jaehwan Kim Roland Thomas III 7 3 Kim Win by Points
124 664, Female 14-17 Fly (92.4-96.8) Selina Tubbs Kiana Lo 5 3 Tubbs Win by Points
125 670, Female 14-17 Middle (129.9-138.6) Dessamine Vince Cruz Jacquelyn Lauricella 1 0 Cruz Win by OT Points
126 634, Male 14-17 Fly (99.0-105.6) Tanner Mcclish Christian Centonze 1 0 McClish Win by OT Points
127 639, Male 14-17 Lt Middle (138.7-149.6) Tyler Knittell-Mcdavid Thomas Lee 2 3 Lee Win by Points
128 665, Female 14-17 Bantam (96.9-101.2) Kayla Witten Sammy Saltamachia 1 8 Saltamachia Win by Points
129 667, Female 14-17 Light (107.9-114.4) Cheryl Krause Emilia Morrow 2 4 Morrow Win by Points
130 672, Female 14-17 Heavy (over 149.6) Logan Hogberg Jelissa Burwell 6 8 Burwell Win by Points
131 711, Female 18-34 Middle (147.5-158.4) Marissa Panzarella Brandi Powers 5 4 Panzarella Win by Points
132 666, Female 14-17 Feather (101.3-107.8) Victoria Stambaugh Sydney Riddle W/D Stambaugh Win by WD
133 692, Male 18-34 Heavy (over 184.8) Marc-Olivier Tschibelu Taylor Thornton W/D W/D
134 686, Male 18-34 Fly (118.9-127.6) Jermaine James Matthew Stefanski 5 1 James Win by Points
135 689, Male 18-34 Light (147.5-158.4) Thomas Kinley Trevor Neville W/D Kinley Win by WD
136 707, Female 18-34 Bantam (112.3-121.0) Theresa Gillespie Amber Means W/D W/D
137 686, Male 18-34 Fly (118.9-127.6) Matthew Cortez Ismail Top WD Top Win by WD
138 689, Male 18-34 Light (147.5-158.4) Charles Konan Jason Terry W/D Konan Win by WD
139 707, Female 18-34 Bantam (112.3-121.0) Nicole Suter Kassey Mallard 0 1 Mallard Win by Points
140 686, Male 18-34 Fly (118.9-127.6) Ryan Mcculloch Christian Valencia W/D Valencia Win by WD
141 689, Male 18-34 Light (147.5-158.4) Joshua Real Stefan Webb W/D W/D
142 707, Female 18-34 Bantam (112.3-121.0) Jade Zuniga Ashley Urda W/D W/D

142A 642, Male 14-17 Heavy (over 171.6) Roland Thomas III Mehdi Dehghani 5 4 Thoman Win by Points

1st Final Round
143 636, Male 14-17 Feather (112.3-121.0) Emilio Dosal Brian Arana 9 2 Dosal Win by Points
144 640, Male 14-17 Middle (149.7-160.6) Ernest Samotshozo Hayden Howard 6 5 Samotshozo Win by Points
145 663, Female 14-17 Fin (-92.4 lbs) Anees Hasnain Melissa Dang 7 0 Hasnain Win by Points
146 668, Female 14-17 Welter (114.5-121.0) Gabriella Vazzana Chelsi Davis 6 4 Vazzana Win by Points
147 669, Female 14-17 Lt Middle (121.1-129.8) Sana Jafarzadeh Jessica Scheu 14 12 Jafarzadeh Win by Points
148 633, Male 14-17 Fin ( -99 lbs) Olie Burton III Lyles Moore 7 0 Burton Win by Points
149 635, Male 14-17 Bantam (105.7-112.2) Kevin Gomogda Christopher McGlothin 4 2 Gomogda Win by Points
150 638, Male 14-17 Welter (129.9-138.6) Alexander Covert Pedro Rinaldi 6 -1 Covert Win by Points
151 642, Male 14-17 Heavy (over 171.6) Jaehwan Kim Roland Thomas III 14 7 Kim Win by Points
152 664, Female 14-17 Fly (92.4-96.8) Selina Tubbs Kiana Lo 5 1 Tubbs Win by Points
153 670, Female 14-17 Middle (129.9-138.6) Dessamine Vince Cruz Jacquelyn Lauricella 0 1 Lauricella Win By OT Points
154 634, Male 14-17 Fly (99.0-105.6) Tanner McClish Christian Centonze 0 4 Centonze Win By Points
155 639, Male 14-17 Lt Middle (138.7-149.6) Thomas Lee Tyler Knittell-McDavid 11 8 Lee Win by Points
156 665, Female 14-17 Bantam (96.9-101.2) Sammy Saltamachia Kayla Witten 9 3 Saltamachia Win by Points
157 667, Female 14-17 Light (107.9-114.4) Emilia Morrow Cheryl Karuse 7 0 Morrow Win by Points
158 672, Female 14-17 Heavy (over 149.6) Jelissa Burwell Logan Hogberg 4 2 Burwell Win by Points
159 711, Female 18-34 Middle (147.5-158.4) Marissa Panzarella Brandi Powers 5 12 Powers Win by Points
160 666, Female 14-17 Feather (101.3-107.8) Victoria Stambaugh Nicole Palma 12 9 Stambaugh Win by Points
161 692, Male 18-34 Heavy (over 184.8) Stephen Lambdin Curtis Barnett W/D Barnett Win By WD
162 686, Male 18-34 Fly (118.9-127.6) Jermaine James Ismail Top 1 0 James Win by Points
163 689, Male 18-34 Light (147.5-158.4) Trevor Neville Charles Konan 9 7 Neville Win by Points
164 707, Female 18-34 Bantam (112.3-121.0) Kasey Mallard Nicole Suter 5 1 Mallard Win by Points

Tiebreaker Round (If Necessary)
165 636, Male 14-17 Feather (112.3-121.0)
166 640, Male 14-17 Middle (149.7-160.6)
167 663, Female 14-17 Fin (-92.4 lbs)
168 668, Female 14-17 Welter (114.5-121.0)
169 669, Female 14-17 Lt Middle (121.1-129.8)
170 633, Male 14-17 Fin ( -99 lbs)
171 635, Male 14-17 Bantam (105.7-112.2)
172 638, Male 14-17 Welter (129.9-138.6)
173 642, Male 14-17 Heavy (over 171.6)
174 664, Female 14-17 Fly (92.4-96.8)
175 670, Female 14-17 Middle (129.9-138.6) Dessamine Vince Cruz Jacquelyn Lauricella 0 0 Cruz Win by Superiority
176 634, Male 14-17 Fly (99.0-105.6) Tanner McClish Christian Centonze 4 8 Centonze Win by Points
177 639, Male 14-17 Lt Middle (138.7-149.6)
178 665, Female 14-17 Bantam (96.9-101.2)
179 667, Female 14-17 Light (107.9-114.4)
180 672, Female 14-17 Heavy (over 149.6)
181 711, Female 18-34 Middle (147.5-158.4) Marissa Panzarella Brandi Powers 10 11 Powers Win by Points
182 666, Female 14-17 Feather (101.3-107.8)
183 692, Male 18-34 Heavy (over 184.8) Stephen Lambdin Curtis Barnett W/D Curtis Win by WD
184 686, Male 18-34 Fly (118.9-127.6)
185 689, Male 18-34 Light (147.5-158.4)
186 707, Female 18-34 Bantam (112.3-121.0)
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0 710, Female 18-34 Welter (138.7-147.4) Lashondra Rawls Rawls by Default
1 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Nikolaus Gottschalk Thomas Ly 10 13 Ly Win by Points
2 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Peter Lee Adam Lipply 1 5 Lipply Win by Points
3 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Andrew Gai Justin Ladson 0 7 Ladson Win by Points
4 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Alexander Blough Pano Giannakopoulos WD Blough Win by WD
5 685, Male 18-34 Fin (-118.9) Ryan Barriger Sean Keeton WD Keeton Win by WD
6 688, Male 18-34 Feather (136.5-147.4) Patrick Wilson Sean Carlton 3 8 Carlton Win by Points
7 708, Female 18-34 Feather (121.1-129.8) Stephanie Mackay Jessica Sanchez 10 5 MacKay Win by Points
8 685, Male 18-34 Fin (-118.9) Jon Marc Cortez Lamonte Kelly 0 1 Kelly Win by Points
9 688, Male 18-34 Feather (136.5-147.4) Bret Mischlich Daren Tubbs 1 6 Tubbs Win by Points

10 708, Female 18-34 Feather (121.1-129.8) Samantha Cravens Bonny Su 8 1 Cravens Win by Points
11 685, Male 18-34 Fin (-118.9) Ned Davis Matthew Yim 1 2 Yim Win by Points
12 688, Male 18-34 Feather (136.5-147.4) John Paul Grafa Terrence Jennings WD Grafa Win by WD
13 708, Female 18-34 Feather (121.1-129.8) Aziza Chambers Chelsea Keiser 0 1 Keiser Win by OT Points
14 690, Male 18-34 Welter (158.5-171.6) Samuel Catan Kody Karm WD Catan Win by WD
15 691, Male 18-34 Middle (171.7-184.8) Phil Drake Lemon Williams II 6 2 Drake Win by Points
16 705, Female 18-34 Fin (-103.5) Christy Su Camille Deloach 7 0 Su Win by Points
17 709, Female 18-34 Light (129.9-138.6) Pearl Garcia Paige Pelletier 1 0 Garcia Win by OT Points
18 690, Male 18-34 Welter (158.5-171.6) Joshua Larue Nicholas Gautreaux 1 8 Gautreaux Win by Points
19 691, Male 18-34 Middle (171.7-184.8) Jon Radford Daniel Cosmillo 9 8 Radford Win by Points
20 705, Female 18-34 Fin (-103.5) Jennifer Hackney Rachel Marcial 2 9 Marcial Win by Points
21 709, Female 18-34 Light (129.9-138.6) Jennifer Daye Audrey Su 2 7 Su Win by Points
22 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Nikolaus Gottschalk Peter Lee 6 1 Gottschalk Win by Points
23 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Thomas Ly Adam Lipply 7 0 Ly Win by Points
24 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Andrew Gai Alexander Blough 0 1 Blough Win by Point
25 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Justin Ladson Pano Giannakopoulos WD Ladson Win by WD
26 685, Male 18-34 Fin (-118.9) Ryan Barriger Ned Davis WD Davis Win by WD
27 688, Male 18-34 Feather (136.5-147.4) Patrick Wilson John Paul Grafa WD Grafa Win by WD
28 708, Female 18-34 Feather (121.1-129.8) Stephanie Mackay Aziza Chambers 6 3 MacKay Win by Points
29 685, Male 18-34 Fin (-118.9) Sean Keeton Jon Marc Cortez 7 8 Cortez Win by Points
30 688, Male 18-34 Feather (136.5-147.4) Sean Carlton Bret Mischlich 6 1 Carlton Win by Points
31 708, Female 18-34 Feather (121.1-129.8) Jessica Sanchez Samantha Cravens 1 8 Cravens Win by Points
32 685, Male 18-34 Fin (-118.9) Lamonte Kelly Matthew Yim 0 1 Yim Win by Points
33 688, Male 18-34 Feather (136.5-147.4) Daren Tubbs Terrence Jennings WD Tubbs Win by WD
34 708, Female 18-34 Feather (121.1-129.8) Bonny Su Chelsea Keiser 8 3 Su Win by Points
35 690, Male 18-34 Welter (158.5-171.6) Samuel Catan Jason Neville -2 5 Neville Win by Points
36 691, Male 18-34 Middle (171.7-184.8) Phil Drake Dennis Rudasill 9 2 Drake Win by Points
37 705, Female 18-34 Fin (-103.5) Christy Su Taren Ogata WD su Win by WD
38 709, Female 18-34 Light (129.9-138.6) Pearl Garcia Samantha Truong WD Garcia Win by WD
39 690, Male 18-34 Welter (158.5-171.6) Kody Karm Joshua Larue WD Larue Win by WD
40 691, Male 18-34 Middle (171.7-184.8) Lemon Williams II Jon Radford 1 0 Williams Win by OT Points
41 705, Female 18-34 Fin (-103.5) Camille Deloach Jennifer Hackney 2 9 Hackney Win by Points
42 709, Female 18-34 Light (129.9-138.6) Paige Pelletier Jennifer Daye 0 1 Daye Win by OT Points
43 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Nikolaus Gottschalk Adam Lipply 13 9 Gottschalk Win by Points
44 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Thomas Ly Peter Lee 6 0 Ly Win by Points
45 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Andrew Gai Pano Giannakopoulos WD Gai Win by WD
46 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Justin Ladson Alexander Blough 9 2 Ladson Win by Points
47 685, Male 18-34 Fin (-118.9) Ryan Barriger Lamonte Kelly WD Kelly Win by WD
48 688, Male 18-34 Feather (136.5-147.4) Patrick Wilson Daren Tubbs WD Tubbs Win by WD
49 708, Female 18-34 Feather (121.1-129.8) Stephanie Mackay Bonny Su 1 0 MacKay Win by OT Points
50 685, Male 18-34 Fin (-118.9) Sean Keeton Ned Davis 8 2 Keeton Win by Points
51 688, Male 18-34 Feather (136.5-147.4) Sean Carlton John Paul Grafa 5 4 Carlton Win by Points
52 708, Female 18-34 Feather (121.1-129.8) Jessica Sanchez Aziza Chambers 3 4 Chambers Win by Points
53 685, Male 18-34 Fin (-118.9) Jon Marc Cortez Matthew Yim 5 2 Cortez Win by Points
54 688, Male 18-34 Feather (136.5-147.4) Bret Mischlich Terrence Jennings WD Mischlich Win by WD
55 708, Female 18-34 Feather (121.1-129.8) Samantha Cravens Chelsea Keiser 1 0 Cravens Win byOT Points
56 690, Male 18-34 Welter (158.5-171.6) Samuel Catan Nicholas Gautreaux 6 3 Catan Win by Points
57 691, Male 18-34 Middle (171.7-184.8) Phil Drake Daniel Cosmillo 13 14 Cosmillo Win by Points
58 705, Female 18-34 Fin (-103.5) Christy Su Rachel Marcial 0 6 Marcial Win by Points
59 709, Female 18-34 Light (129.9-138.6) Pearl Garcia Audrey Su 1 4 Su Win by Points
60 690, Male 18-34 Welter (158.5-171.6) Kody Karm Jason Neville WD Neville Win by WD
61 691, Male 18-34 Middle (171.7-184.8) Lemon Williams II Dennis Rudasill 4 5 Rudasill Win by Points
62 705, Female 18-34 Fin (-103.5) Camille Deloach Taren Ogata WD Deloach Win by WD
63 709, Female 18-34 Light (129.9-138.6) Paige Pelletier Samantha Truong WD Pelletier Win by WD
64 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Nikolaus Gottschalk Andrew Gai 9 2 Gottschalk Win by Points
65 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Thomas Ly Alexander Blough 5 -2 Ly Win by Points
66 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Peter Lee Justin Ladson 0 1 Ladson Win by Points
67 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Adam Lipply Pano Giannakopoulos WD Lipply Win by WD
68 685, Male 18-34 Fin (-118.9) Ryan Barriger Jon Marc Cortez WD Cortez Win by WD
69 688, Male 18-34 Feather (136.5-147.4) Patrick Wilson Bret Mischlich WD Mischlich Win by WD
70 708, Female 18-34 Feather (121.1-129.8) Stephanie Mackay Samantha Cravens 1 4 Cravens Win by Points
71 685, Male 18-34 Fin (-118.9) Sean Keeton Matthew Yim 7 5 Keeton Win by Points
72 688, Male 18-34 Feather (136.5-147.4) Sean Carlton Terrence Jennings WD Carlton Win by WD
73 708, Female 18-34 Feather (121.1-129.8) Jessica Sanchez Chelsea Keiser WD Keiser Win by WD
74 685, Male 18-34 Fin (-118.9) Lamonte Kelly Ned Davis 7 3 Kelly Win by Points
75 688, Male 18-34 Feather (136.5-147.4) Daren Tubbs John Paul Grafa WD Tubbs Win by WD
76 708, Female 18-34 Feather (121.1-129.8) Bonny Su Aziza Chambers 1 0 Su Win by OT Points
77 706, Female 18-34 Fly (103.5-112.2) Amore Ayala-Ayala Andreea Kovacs 5 9 Kovacs Win by Points
78 712, Female 18-34 Heavy (over 158.4) Katyria Vera-Soto Maia Eubanks 0 8 Eubanks Win by Points
79 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Nikolaus Gottschalk Justin Ladson 1 0 Gottschalk Win by Points
80 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Thomas Ly Andrew Gai 10 5 Ly Win by Points
81 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Peter Lee Pano Giannakopoulos WD WD
82 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Adam Lipply Alexander Blough 6 2 Lipply Win by Points
83 690, Male 18-34 Welter (158.5-171.6) Samuel Catan Joshua Larue 0 1 Larue Win by OT Points
84 691, Male 18-34 Middle (171.7-184.8) Phil Drake Jon Radford 7 0 Drake Win by Points
85 705, Female 18-34 Fin (-103.5) Christy Su Jennifer Hackney 5 6 Hackney Win by Points
86 709, Female 18-34 Light (129.9-138.6) Pearl Garcia Jennifer Daye 4 1 Garcia Win by Points
87 690, Male 18-34 Welter (158.5-171.6) Nicholas Gautreaux Jason Neville 2 9 Neville Win by Points
88 691, Male 18-34 Middle (171.7-184.8) Daniel Cosmillo Dennis Rudasill 6 1 Cosmillo Win by Points
89 705, Female 18-34 Fin (-103.5) Rachel Marcial Taren Ogata WD Marcial Win by WD
90 709, Female 18-34 Light (129.9-138.6) Audrey Su Samantha Truong WD Su Win by WD
91 685, Male 18-34 Fin (-118.9) Ryan Barriger Matthew Yim WD Yim Win by WD
92 688, Male 18-34 Feather (136.5-147.4) Patrick Wilson Terrence Jennings WD Jennings Win by WD
93 708, Female 18-34 Feather (121.1-129.8) Stephanie Mackay Chelsea Keiser 3 5 Keiser Win by Points
94 706, Female 18-34 Fly (103.5-112.2) Amore Ayala-Ayala Daniel Pelham WD Ayala-Ayala Win by WD
95 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Nikolaus Gottschalk Alexander Blough DQ Gottschalk Win by DQ
96 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Thomas Ly Pano Giannakopoulos WD Ly Win by WD
97 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Peter Lee Andrew Gai WD Gai Win by WD
98 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Adam Lipply Justin Ladson WD Ladson Win by WD
99 690, Male 18-34 Welter (158.5-171.6) Kody Karm Nicholas Gautreaux WD Gautreaux Win by WD
100 691, Male 18-34 Middle (171.7-184.8) Lemon Williams II Daniel Cosmillo 4 7 Cosmillo Win by Points
101 705, Female 18-34 Fin (-103.5) Camille Deloach Rachel Marcial -1 5 Marcial Win by Points
102 709, Female 18-34 Light (129.9-138.6) Paige Pelletier Audrey Su 1 5 Su Win by Points
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Division Blue Competitor Red Competitor Blue Score Red Score How Won

103 690, Male 18-34 Welter (158.5-171.6) Joshua Larue Jason Neville 0 7 Neville Win by Points
104 691, Male 18-34 Middle (171.7-184.8) Jon Radford Dennis Rudasill WD Radford Win by WD
105 705, Female 18-34 Fin (-103.5) Jennifer Hackney Taren Ogata WD Hackney Win by WD
106 709, Female 18-34 Light (129.9-138.6) Jennifer Daye Samantha Truong WD Daye Win by WD
107 685, Male 18-34 Fin (-118.9) Sean Keeton Lamonte Kelly 4 6 Kelly Win by Points
108 688, Male 18-34 Feather (136.5-147.4) Sean Carlton Daren Tubbs 0 3 Tubbs Win by Points
109 708, Female 18-34 Feather (121.1-129.8) Jessica Sanchez Bonny Su WD Su Win by WD
110 706, Female 18-34 Fly (103.5-112.2) Andreea Kovacs Daniel Pelham WD Kovacs Win by WD
111 685, Male 18-34 Fin (-118.9) Jon Marc Cortez Ned Davis WD Cortez Win by WD
112 688, Male 18-34 Feather (136.5-147.4) Bret Mischlich John Paul Grafa 7 12 Grafa Win by Point
113 708, Female 18-34 Feather (121.1-129.8) Samantha Cravens Aziza Chambers WD Chambers Win by WD
114 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Nikolaus Gottschalk Pano Giannakopoulos WD Gottschalk Win by WD
115 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Thomas Ly Justin Ladson 0 1 Ladson Win by OT Points
116 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Peter Lee Alexander Blough WD Blough Win by WD
117 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Adam Lipply Andrew Gai WD Gai Win by WD

117A 708, Female 18-34 Feather (121.1-129.8) Bonny Su Chelsea Keiser 5 6 Keiser Win by Points
117B 708, Female 18-34 Feather (121.1-129.8) Chelsea Keiser Stephanie MacKay 8 4 Keiser Win by Points
117C 690, Male 18-34 Welter (158.5-171.6) Samuel Catan Joshua Larue 3 4 LaRue Win by Points
117D 690, Male 18-34 Welter (158.5-171.6) Joshua Larue Nicholas Gautreaux 0 1 Gautreaux Win by Points
117E 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Nikolaus Gottschalk Justin Ladson 0 1 Ladson Win by OT Points

1st Final Round
118 712, Female 18-34 Heavy (over 158.4) Maia Eubanks Katyria Vera-Soto 7 0 Eubanks Win by Points
119 690, Male 18-34 Welter (158.5-171.6) Jason Neville Nicholas Gautreaux 10 3 Neville Win by Points
120 691, Male 18-34 Middle (171.7-184.8) Daniel Cosmillo Phil Drake 17 18 Drake Win by Points
121 705, Female 18-34 Fin (-103.5) Rachel Marcial Jennifer Hackney 7 0 Marcial Win by Points
122 709, Female 18-34 Light (129.9-138.6) Audrey Su Pearl Garcia 7 0 Su Win by Points
123 706, Female 18-34 Fly (103.5-112.2) Andreea Kovacs Amore Ayala-Ayala 8 1 Kovacs Win by Points
124 685, Male 18-34 Fin (-118.9) Lamonte Kelly Jon Marc Cortez 1 8 Cortez win by Points
125 688, Male 18-34 Feather (136.5-147.4) Daren Tubbs Sean Carlton 1 0 Tubbs Win by Points
126 708, Female 18-34 Feather (121.1-129.8) Samantha Cravens Chelsea Keiser 8 6 Cravens Win by Points
127 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Justin Ladson Thomas Ly 3 9 LY Win by Points

Tiebreaker Round (If Necessary)
128 712, Female 18-34 Heavy (over 158.4)
129 690, Male 18-34 Welter (158.5-171.6)
130 691, Male 18-34 Middle (171.7-184.8) Daniel Cosmillo Phil Drake WD Drake Win by WD
131 705, Female 18-34 Fin (-103.5)
132 709, Female 18-34 Light (129.9-138.6)
133 706, Female 18-34 Fly (103.5-112.2)
134 685, Male 18-34 Fin (-118.9) Lamonte Kelly Jon Marc Cortez 10 3 Kelly Win by Points
135 688, Male 18-34 Feather (136.5-147.4)
136 708, Female 18-34 Feather (121.1-129.8)
137 687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Justin Ladson Thomas Ly 2 6 Ly Win by Points

Divison Team Member
633, Male 14-17 Fin ( -99 lbs) Olie Burton III
634, Male 14-17 Fly (99.0-105.6) Christian Centonze
635, Male 14-17 Bantam (105.7-112.2) Kevin Gomogda
636, Male 14-17 Feather (112.3-121.0) Emilio Dosal
637, Male 14-17 Light (121.1-129.8) Jacob Amerman
638, Male 14-17 Welter (129.9-138.6) Alexander Covert
639, Male 14-17 Lt Middle (138.7-149.6) Thomas Lee
640, Male 14-17 Middle (149.7-160.6) Ernest Samotshozo
641, Male 14-17 Lt Heavy (160.7-171.6) Nathan Hickel
642, Male 14-17 Heavy (over 171.6) Jaehwan Kim
663, Female 14-17 Fin (-92.4 lbs) Anees Hasnain
664, Female 14-17 Fly (92.4-96.8) Selina Tubbs
665, Female 14-17 Bantam (96.9-101.2) Sammy Saltamachia
666, Female 14-17 Feather (101.3-107.8) Victoria Stambaugh
667, Female 14-17 Light (107.9-114.4) Emilia Morrow
668, Female 14-17 Welter (114.5-121.0) Gabriella Vazzana
669, Female 14-17 Lt Middle (121.1-129.8) Sana Jafarzadeh
670, Female 14-17 Middle (129.9-138.6) Dessamine Vince Cruz
671, Female 14-17 Lt Heavy (138.7-149.6) Christina Martinez
672, Female 14-17 Heavy (over 149.6) Jelissa Burwell

Divison Team Member
685, Male 18-34 Fin (-118.9) Lamonte Kelly
686, Male 18-34 Fly (118.9-127.6) Jermaine James
687, Male 18-34 Bantam (127.7-136.4) Thomas Ly
688, Male 18-34 Feather (136.5-147.4) Daren Tubbs
689, Male 18-34 Light (147.5-158.4) Trevor Neville
690, Male 18-34 Welter (158.5-171.6) Jason Neville
691, Male 18-34 Middle (171.7-184.8) Phil Drake
692, Male 18-34 Heavy (over 184.8) Curtis Barnett
705, Female 18-34 Fin (-103.5) Rachel Marcial
706, Female 18-34 Fly (103.5-112.2) Andreea Kovacs
707, Female 18-34 Bantam (112.3-121.0) Kasey Mallard
708, Female 18-34 Feather (121.1-129.8) Samantha Cravens
709, Female 18-34 Light (129.9-138.6) Audrey Su
710, Female 18-34 Welter (138.7-147.4) Lashondra Rawls
711, Female 18-34 Middle (147.5-158.4) Brandi Powers
712, Female 18-34 Heavy (over 158.4) Maia Eubanks

Junior Team

Senior Team
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